assessment _id

SOUTH-505000950
SOUTH-505002850
SOUTH-505003100
SOUTH-505005550
SOUTH-505005650
SOUTH-505005750
SOUTH-505006050
SOUTH-505006100
SOUTH-505006900
SOUTH-505007100
SOUTH-505007350
SOUTH-505007900
SOUTH-505007950
SOUTH-505008250
SOUTH-505008550
SOUTH-505008600
SOUTH-505008950
SOUTH-505009150
SOUTH-505009400
SOUTH-505009550
SOUTH-505009600
SOUTH-505010000
SOUTH-505010500
SOUTH-505010600
SOUTH-505010800
SOUTH-505011350
SOUTH-505011650
SOUTH-505011950
SOUTH-505012050
SOUTH-505012250
SOUTH-505013750
SOUTH-505015350
SOUTH-505015400
SOUTH-505015650
SOUTH-505017050
SOUTH-505017125
SOUTH-505017150
SOUTH-505017350
SOUTH-505017350
SOUTH-505017400
SOUTH-505017400
SOUTH-505055500
SOUTH-505055550
SOUTH-505055550
SOUTH-505055650
SOUTH-505056000
SOUTH-505056150
SOUTH-505067420
SOUTH-505067480
SOUTH-505078550
SOUTH-505078650
SOUTH-505078850

sale_id

1524643
2237661
1536727
2011630
1530982
1510516
2236611
2240439
2228187
1009128
1505889
2219851
2207586
1501351
1513655
1563944
1579755
2041917
1563945
1537737
2220613
1500397
922229

991788

1543109
2082099
1504585
809874

2098539
1551024
1575352
1569567
1572761
1538267
2221841
1574042
2182608
875527

1000132
1000125
1565267
1548226
1583166
2182239
1573619
1524647
2181135
1561629
2004273
1515622
2184893
1579757

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

3.62
151
1.55
0.85
0.88
0.67
0.97
0.98
1.24
1.36
0.75
0.95
0.88
0.44
0.85
1.84
0.93
0.73
1.40
0.90
1.14
1.29
1.82
0.78
0.78
0.67
1.03
1.89
1.00
0.57
1.95
1.05
0.96
0.38
1.99
0.82
0.99
0.93
1.04
0.96
0.40
0.66
1.20
0.74
1.02
0.60
1.09
1.13
1.21
0.83
0.93
0.99



SOUTH-505080050
SOUTH-505080100
SOUTH-505080100
SOUTH-505080200
SOUTH-505080750
SOUTH-505080850
SOUTH-505080900
SOUTH-505081000
SOUTH-505081000
SOUTH-505081350
SOUTH-505081450
SOUTH-505081750
SOUTH-505081850
SOUTH-505082100
SOUTH-505082250
SOUTH-505082400
SOUTH-505083400
SOUTH-505083600
SOUTH-505084050
SOUTH-505084600
SOUTH-505084700
SOUTH-505084700
SOUTH-505200200
SOUTH-505200300
SOUTH-505200350
SOUTH-505200400
SOUTH-505200500
SOUTH-505200550
SOUTH-505200600
SOUTH-505200600
SOUTH-505200700
SOUTH-505200750
SOUTH-505200800
SOUTH-505200850
SOUTH-505202000
SOUTH-505202050
SOUTH-505202100
SOUTH-505202100
SOUTH-505202100
SOUTH-505202150
SOUTH-505202200
SOUTH-505202200
SOUTH-505202250
SOUTH-890100500
SOUTH-890100700

2011672
899248

993567

2214765
2195046
2104950
1565728
931428

2065280
2219899
1571286
2217940
2205150
2200377
1527275
1583167
2044846
1574574
1518169
2011695
1057189
2231012
1518665
962818

829133

1032616
931024

919905

928327

1024254
2080664
2080665
1019018
1549523
824489

803680

1009639
1056753
2220592
945593

1524142
1564529
1524143
987972

898588

Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.87
0.93
0.91
1.19
1.29
1.00
1.33
1.12
1.00
1.97
0.99
1.72
1.26
1.47
1.27
1.18
0.94
0.64
1.01
1.43
0.83
1.02
0.56
0.96
1.02
0.90
1.08
1.12
1.12
1.56
1.02
1.02
0.94
0.75
1.07
1.07
0.95
0.92
1.02
1.07
0.75
0.68
0.75
0.52
1.24



