assessment id	sale_id	Vacant_Improved	ASR
SOUTH-505000950	1524643	Improved	3.62
SOUTH-505002850	2237661	Improved	1.51
SOUTH-505003100	1536727	Improved	1.55
SOUTH-505005550	2011630	Improved	0.85
SOUTH-505005650	1530982	Improved	0.88
SOUTH-505005750	1510516	Improved	0.67
SOUTH-505006050	2236611	Improved	0.97
SOUTH-505006100	2240439	Improved	0.98
SOUTH-505006900	2228187	Improved	1.24
SOUTH-505000900	1009128	Vacant	1.36
SOUTH-505007100 SOUTH-505007350	1505889	Improved	0.75
SOUTH-505007900	2219851	Improved	0.75
SOUTH-505007950	2207586	Improved	0.88
SOUTH-505007950 SOUTH-505008250	1501351	Improved	0.66
SOUTH-505008250 SOUTH-505008550	1513655	Improved	0.44
	1563944	•	1.84
SOUTH-505008600 SOUTH-505008950	1579755	Improved	
		Improved	0.93
SOUTH-505009150	2041917	Improved	0.73
SOUTH-505009400	1563945	Vacant	1.40
SOUTH-505009550	1537737	Improved	0.90
SOUTH-505009600	2220613	Improved	1.14
SOUTH-505010000	1500397	Improved	1.29
SOUTH-505010500	922229	Vacant	1.82
SOUTH-505010600	991788	Vacant	0.78
SOUTH-505010800	1543109	Improved	0.78
SOUTH-505011350	2082099	Improved	0.67
SOUTH-505011650	1504585	Improved	1.03
SOUTH-505011950	809874	Vacant	1.89
SOUTH-505012050	2098539	Improved	1.00
SOUTH-505012250	1551024	Improved	0.57
SOUTH-505013750	1575352	Improved	1.95
SOUTH-505015350	1569567	Improved	1.05
SOUTH-505015400	1572761	Improved	0.96
SOUTH-505015650	1538267	Vacant	0.38
SOUTH-505017050	2221841	Improved	1.99
SOUTH-505017125	1574042	Improved	0.82
SOUTH-505017150	2182608	Improved	0.99
SOUTH-505017350	875527	Vacant	0.93
SOUTH-505017350	1000132	Vacant	1.04
SOUTH-505017400	1000125	Vacant	0.96
SOUTH-505017400	1565267	Vacant	0.40
SOUTH-505055500	1548226	Improved	0.66
SOUTH-505055550	1583166	Improved	1.20
SOUTH-505055550	2182239	Improved	0.74
SOUTH-505055650	1573619	Improved	1.02
SOUTH-505056000	1524647	Improved	0.60
SOUTH-505056150	2181135	Improved	1.09
SOUTH-505067420	1561629	Improved	1.13
SOUTH-505067480	2004273	Improved	1.21
SOUTH-505078550	1515622	Improved	0.83
SOUTH-505078650	2184893	Improved	0.93
SOUTH-505078850	1579757	Improved	0.99
	-	· ·	

SOUTH-505080050	2011672	Improved	0.87
SOUTH-505080100	899248	Vacant	0.93
SOUTH-505080100	993567	Vacant	0.91
SOUTH-505080200	2214765	Improved	1.19
SOUTH-505080750	2195046	Improved	1.29
SOUTH-505080850	2104950	Improved	1.00
SOUTH-505080900	1565728	Improved	1.33
SOUTH-505081000	931428	Vacant	1.12
SOUTH-505081000	2065280	Vacant	1.00
SOUTH-505081350	2219899	Improved	1.97
SOUTH-505081450	1571286	Improved	0.99
SOUTH-505081750	2217940	Improved	1.72
SOUTH-505081850	2205150	Improved	1.26
SOUTH-505082100	2200377	Improved	1.47
SOUTH-505082250	1527275	Improved	1.27
SOUTH-505082400	1583167	Improved	1.18
SOUTH-505083400	2044846	Improved	0.94
SOUTH-505083600	1574574	Improved	0.64
SOUTH-505084050	1518169	Improved	1.01
SOUTH-505084600	2011695	Improved	1.43
SOUTH-505084700	1057189	Improved	0.83
SOUTH-505084700	2231012	Improved	1.02
SOUTH-505200200	1518665	Vacant	0.56
SOUTH-505200300	962818	Vacant	0.96
SOUTH-505200350	829133	Vacant	1.02
SOUTH-505200400	1032616	Vacant	0.90
SOUTH-505200500	931024	Vacant	1.08
SOUTH-505200550	919905	Vacant	1.12
SOUTH-505200600	928327	Vacant	1.12
SOUTH-505200600	1024254	Vacant	1.56
SOUTH-505200700	2080664	Vacant	1.02
SOUTH-505200750	2080665	Vacant	1.02
SOUTH-505200800	1019018	Vacant	0.94
SOUTH-505200850	1549523	Vacant	0.75
SOUTH-505202000	824489	Vacant	1.07
SOUTH-505202050	803680	Vacant	1.07
SOUTH-505202100	1009639	Vacant	0.95
SOUTH-505202100	1056753	Vacant	0.92
SOUTH-505202100	2220592	Improved	1.02
SOUTH-505202150	945593	Vacant	1.07
SOUTH-505202200	1524142	Vacant	0.75
SOUTH-505202200	1564529	Improved	0.68
SOUTH-505202250	1524143	Vacant	0.75
SOUTH-890100500	987972	Vacant	0.52
SOUTH-890100700	898588	Vacant	1.24